oD Yo,
QP DALLAS CONVENTION CENTER ‘g
APRIL 13-16, 1986

Alphabetical & Numerical Listing

TUNING IN

! llh L] )] [ G

DU Sl IS AP
A M& . "k i
» "“‘l' a Yy . L)

Published by NAB Exhibit Office. See Page 5 for Late Additions



1986 NAB

Alphabetical Listing of Exhibiting Firms
Level Il and Level Il Dallas Convention Center
Booth Locator Key—Level il - Booths 3000-3500—Level |l - Booths 2400-2900, Booths 100-200

Company Name Booth Number
AF Associates......................oouiunn... 3141
Advanced Music Systems. ....................... 2919
Abbott & Company ............................. 2479
Abekas Video Systems Inc. ...................... 3527
Accu-Weather Inc. ............................. 2529
Acoustic Systems By Tracoustics .................. 151
Acrodyne Industries Inc........................... 3521
Adams-Smith ........ ... ... .o 2495
ADC Telecommunications. ........................ 2819
ADM Technology Inc. ........................... 3266
Advanced Designs Corp.......................... 2419
Aeg/Bayly Engineering. ......................... 2700
Agla-Aevaert Inc. .............................. 2815
AKG ACOUSHCS .. .....ovt i 2521
Alamar Electronics ............................. 2582
Alden Electronics InC..................coina.... 2759
Alexander Mfg. Co.............................. 2924
Alias Research InC.. ............................ 2497
Allen Avionics InC. ............. ... ...l 2724
Allied Broadcast Equipment ...................... 3414
Allied Tower Co., Inc. ........................... 3432
Alpha Audio Acoustics .......................... 102
Alpha Autemation .............................. 203
Alpha Electronics inc............................ 153
Alpha Video & Electronics Co. .................... 2524
ARAGROUP. . ..ot 150
Alternative Programming, Inc. .................... 2493
Altronic Research Inc. .......................... 146
Amber Electro Design ........................... 2741
Amco Engineering Co. .......................... 3426
Amek ConsolesInc. .......................o... 2558
Ameritext. ... ... 2789
Ambherst Electronic Instruments Inc................. 107
Amp Products Corporation ....................... 2764
Amperex Electronic Corporation ................... 2600
Ampex Corporation . ............................ 3108
Amtel Systems InC.............................. 2820
Anchor Audio Inc............................... 2426
Andrew Corporation ............................ 3098
Angenieux Corporation of America ................. 3020
Anton-Bauer .................. ... oo, 2729
AnvilCases InC. .................ccoivinin... 2706
Apert Herzog Corporation . .......................
Aphex Systems....................cccvuiinn...
Apollo Audio-Visual.............................
Arben Design ....... %6000000000800000000000000
Arbitron Ratings Co. ............................
Arrakis Systems ........................ ..
Arrifiex Corporation................ ..

Art-Applied Research And Technology

Company Name Booth Number
Artel Communications Corporation ................. 2920
Arronics .. ... ..o 216
Asaca/Shibasoku Corporation of America............ 3278
Associated Press/Music Country Radio Network ... ... 3395
Associated Production Music ..................... 2650
Aston Electronics .............................. 212
AT T . 3212
Athans Manufacturing .......................... 173
ATl-Audio Technologies Inc. ...................... 2508
Auburn instruments . ........................... 2836
Audi-Cord Corporation. . ......................... 3433
AudicolInc................... ... . ... ... 2720
Audio & Design Calrec .......................... 2708
Audio Broadcast Group, The...................... 2581
Audio Developments ............................ 2933
Audio Kinetics Inc. .. ........................... 2506
Audio Precision. ............................... 2560
Audio Technica U.S. Inc. ........................ 2407
Auditronics Inc. ........... .. . 3310
Aurora Systems .................... 104
Autogram Corporation........................... 2702
B&BSystemsinc. ............................ 2665
BAF Communication Corporation................... 2544
Barco Industries ............................... 2577
Barcus-Berry Electronics Inc. ..................... 2485
Barrett Associates Inc. .......................... 2654
Basys INC. ... 2913
Beaveronics InC. ................... ... ... 2703
Belar Electronics Laboratory, Inc................... 3347
Belden Communications Inc....................... 2926
Belden Electronic Wire And Cable.................. 2651
Bencherinc.....................coiiiiia.. 2568
Benchmark Media Systems Inc.................... 2470
Beyer Dynamic Inc.............................. 2823
BGW Systems Inc. ............................. 2825
BHPINC. ... ..o 2795
Bird Electronic Corporation ....................... 3472
BIW Cable Systems Inc.......................... 3493
Bogen Photo Corp. .............. ...t 2405
Bogner Broadcast Equipment Corporation............ 3406
Bonneville Telecommunication..................... 2440
Boonton Electronics Corporation . .................. 156
Bosch, Robert Corporation ....................... 3170
Bosch, Robert Corporation ....................... 2907
Bowen Broadcast L+ 2522
Bradley Broadcast Sales ......................... 2663
Bridal FalrInc. .............. ... ...l 2562
Brightstar ............... ... ... ... ...l 2488
Broadcast Audio Corporation. ..................... 2615
Broadcast Automation In¢c. ....................... 2697

Company Name Booth Number
Broadcast Electronics ........................... 3226
Broadcast Equipment Marketplace . ................ 2561
Broadcast Management Plus. ..................... 2646
Broadcast Microwave Services Inc. ................ 3578
Broadcast Music Inc. ........................... 2632
Broadcast Supply West.......................... 2743
Broadcast Systems Inc. ......................... 2418
Broadcast Video Systems Ltd. .................... 2730
Brystonvermont Ltd. . ........................... 2406
BSM Broadcast Systems......................... 2668
BW Lighting Systems . .......................... 2922
Byline Magazine—CBS Radio News Service.......... 2718
Cablewave Systems inc.......................... 3489
Calaway Engineering. ........................... 149
Calzone Case CO. ............ccvvvueninnnnnnn.. 2502
Cambridge Products Corporation. .................. 2731
Camera MartInc., The.......................... 3040
Canare Cable Co. Ltd. .......................... 2523
Canon USAInC. ..........ooiiiiiiin.. 3300
Capitol Magnetic Products ....................... 3345
Carley, G.A. Advertising Company ................. 2649
Cascom....................... ... 248
Cat SystemsInc. ............... ... 3333
Catel Telecommunications . ........ ... 2585
Cavendish, Dwight Co............ . 2662
CBSI/Custom Business Systems Inc. . 2517
CCl/Commercial Cable, Inc. . 2484
Ceco Communications ... 3383
CeicoInc.......... .. 155
Central Dynamics . ... 3080
Central Tower ... ... .. 2799
Centro Corporation ............................. 3181
Century 21 Programming ........................ 3452
Century Precision Optics. ........................ 2422
Cetec Antennas.....................cc.vuuvenn.. 3587
CetecVega ..................ccooiiiiiii.... 3394
Channelmatic Inc............................... 2548
Chisan Photron Trading Ltd. ...................... 2494
Christie Electronic Corporation .................... 3324
Chyron Corporation............................. 3072
CineBOINC. ..., 3428
Cinema Products. ......................coveun.. 140
Cinemills Corporation ........................... 27177
~Cipher Digital Inc............................... 2605
Circuit Research Labs, Inc. ...................... 2538
Clear-Com Intercom Systems ..................... 3352
CMC Technology ................coovininn.... 3340
CMX Corporation. ...................ccovunnn... 3232
Coaxial Cynamics InC............................ 2766
Coherent Communications. ....................... 2675



1986 NAB
Alphabetical Listing of Exhibiting Firms

Company Name Booth Number Company Name Booth Number Company Name Booth Number
Colorado Video Inc.. ............................ 3447 Dewolfe Music Library Inc........................ 2712 Fuji Photo Film USA, Inc................ooeent.. 3240
Colorgraphics Systems, Inc....................... 3144 Di-TechinC ..........ccoiiiiiiiiiiiinennn. 3567 Fufinoninc. .............. ... .., 3410
Colortran inc. ...t 3598 Dielectric Communications ....................... 3436 G & M Power Products inc. ...................... 2790
Columbine Systems Inc. . ........................ 3405 Digital Broadcast Systems, Inc. ................... 170 Garner Industries ............. ..., 2601
Com-Tek Inc. .......... ... i 2653 ~Digivision InC.. . ........ .. 2527 General Electric Co. ............cooiveeinennn.. 2717
Comark/Marconi...............coivevvneennnn, 3561 Dolby Laboratories Inc........................... 2705 Generic Computer Systems....................... 2818
Comex Corporation ............................. 2829 Dorrough Electronics. ........................... 2602 Gentner Engineering Company, Inc. ................ 2669
Communication Graphics Inc. .. ................... 2423 DroidWorks, The ............coiiiiiniiiinnn... 3572 Giese Electronic. . ............. ..ot
Comprehensive Video Supply Corporation............ 3593 Digital Services Corporation ...................... 3304 Global Systems Corporation
Comprompter InC.. .............oviiiiinnenn.n. 2630 Dubner Computer Services . ...................... 3110 GML Americalnc.................
Compu-Prompt ..............covinnn. ... 2768 DX Communications ......................o.o... 2693 GML, InC. ..o e
Compusonics Corporation . ................ ... 226 Dynair Electronics . . . ...l 3409 GoldNugget ................ ...l
Computer Concepts Corporation 2801 DYNascan ..........cceeiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiean 2464 Gordon, Alan Enterprises ........................
Computer Graphics Laboratories, Inc. .............. 2929 Dynatech Corporation .....................co.... 3144 Gorman Redlich Mfg. Co. ........................
Computer Prompting Corporation .................. 132 E-N-G Corporation..................ccvvnvuvnnn.. 3308 Gotham Audio Corporation
Comrex Corporation. ................ccovvvuien.., 3460 Eastman Kodak Company ........................ 3208 Graham-Patten Systems .........................
Comsat General Corporation (Comsat International) . ... 2482 ECD Industries InC.. .............cceevininnn... 2773 Graland Distributors ..................c.oan.n.
Comtronix Systems, InC.......................... 2487 Echolabinc. ..., 2827 Grass Valley Group .. ...l
Comwave MDS/ITFS Division of Communication, Econco Broadcast Service........................ 2578 Gray Communications Consultants, Inc.............. 3402
Microwave Corporation ........................ 139 Editron Australia Pty Ltd. . .............. ... ... 2442 Gray Engineering Laboratories, Inc. ................ 2428
Concept Productions . . .....................ouutn 3334 EECOINC. ... 3540 Great American gﬁarket. The. ..., 2714
Connectronics Corporation ....................... 2403 EEG Enterprises INC...............cooviiiniann. 2802 Grumman Electronic Systems . .................... 2481
Connolly Systems .. ...................oiia.. 2915 BEVINC. ... 2626 GTE Spacenet Corporation ....................... 2573
Conrac Corporation . ..................c.ovenn.. 3124 EG&GINC......oiiii it 2612 H.A Solutec Ltd. ..................c.iiain. 2530
Continental Electronics, A Division of Elcon Associates. ..............ocevviiinnennnnn. 133 Hallikainen & Friend . .................c.c.couan. 2925
Varian Associates, InC. ............... ... ... 3200 Electro Controls Inc/Walter S. Brewer Co., Inc........ 2710 Harris Corporation—Broadcast Group . .............. 3136
Control Concepts Corporation ..................... 2652 Electro impulse Laboratory, Inc.................... 3431 Harris Corporation—Broadcast Group ............... 3238
Conus Communications. . ........................ 3385 Electro-Voice Inc. ............. ...l 3430 Harrison Systems InC. .......................... 3412
Convergence Corporation ........................ 3252 Electronic Research Inc. . ........................ 2576 Hedeo .. ... 2751
Corporate Communication Consultants .............. 2753 Electronic Systems Laboratories, Inc................ 2640 Heie Engineering, inc. .......................... 2452
Corporate Leasing..................covuueennn.. 2413 Elicon ..ot 2784 Heitz, KarlInc...............c ot 2900
Countryman Associates Inc. . ..................... 2425 Emcee Broadcast Products ....................... 3032 Hipotronics Inc. ............ ... .. .l 2728
Crosspoint Latch Corporation ..................... 3533 EmcorProducts. ............................... 2402 Hitachi Denshi America.......................... 3160
~Crown International Inc Environmental Satellite Data, Inc................... 2786 HM Electronics Inc. ........... .. ... il 2619
CSlIElectronics Inc. ................oviinnnn... 3306 T PP 3470 Hoffend & Sons, Inc. .. ...
Cubicom Corporation. .................... . Ethereum Scientific Corporation ................... 207 Holaday Industries, Inc
D’Eon, Ann Incentives Aok Eventide Inc.............. ... ...l 2830 Home Shopping Network ........................ 2648
Dago Cases. . .......covviineiiinniiiinneeennns Evertz Microsystems Ltd. . ....................... 201 Horizon International. . .......................... 2491
Dahl, Peter W. Co., Inc Excalibur Industries Inc.. . ........... ... ... ... 2637 Hotronic, InC. ........ ... .. i 2531
Daiwa Mgf. Co., Ltd. ............ ... ... . ..... Fairlight Instruments, Inc. ....................... 2460 Howe Audio Productions . ........................ 2832
Dalsat ............ccoiiiiiiiiiiiiiii Ferno-Washington, Inc. ................. ... . ... 2782 Hubbard Communications, Inc. ................... 3286
Daniels, Bill Company. .......................... Fiberbitt Cases InC.....................covevinn. 2910 Hungerford & Company ......................... 2534
Data Communications Corp. ...................... 3204 Fidelipac Corporation ........................... 3092 ICMViedo.............coviiiiiiii i, 2711
Datatek Corporation............................. 3547 FimHouseInC. ..........cooviiiiiiinnnn. 2781 IGM Communications, Inc. ....................... 3378
Dataworld .............. ... 2779 Film/Video Equipment Service Company, Inc. ........ 2803 tkegami Electronics (USA) Inc..................... 3150
Datum InC. ... 2408 Flash Technology..................coovine.t, 3454 Image Video Limited............................ 2636
Davis & Sanford Co., Inc......................... 2496 Fluke, John Mgf. Co............................ 100 ITS Corporation. . ...........ccoivivinnneennnn.. 2535
N DBX o e e 2740 Focal Press . ... ..o 2541 Innovative Television Equipment ................... 3258
Del Compu-Cable Systems ....................... 2449 For-A-Corporation of America ..................... 3599 Inovion Corporation. ............................ 2445
Delcom Corporation. ..................covvnnnn, 3580 Fort Worth Tower Company . ...................... 3360 Inovonics, INC. ... 2434
Deloitte, Haskins & Sells ........................ 2542 Fortel InC.........oovviiii 3044 Integrated Technologies. ......................... 2758
Delta Electronics, Inc............................ 3488 Fostex Corporation ............................. 2579 Integrated Media Systems ....................... 2476
Desisti Lighting/Desmar Corporation ............... 2796 Frezzolini Electronics Inc......................... 2716 Interactive Motion Control. ....................... 2171
2




1986 NAB

Alphabetical Listing of Exhibiting Firms

Company Name Booth Number
Intergroup Video Systems. ....................... 3312
International Tapetronics Corporation/3M ............ 3052
elco S.PA. ... 2765
J&RFilmCo/Moviola.......................... 3450
J-Lab Company, The. ...............ooiininnn.. 2828
JBL Professional/Urei........................... 2727
James Grunder & Associates, Inc. ................. 2429
Jefferson Pilot Data Systems. ..................... 3440
densenTools Inc. ......... ... 2721
Johnsen Electronics, Inc. ............. it 3451
JVC Company of America . ....................... 3180
K & H Products Ltd—Porta-Brace.................. 2532
Kahn Communications, Inc. ...................... 2454
KalamusiC.......... ... 169
Kaman Broadcasting System...................... 3078
Kangaroo Video Products, Inc. .................... 2676
Kavouras INC. . ....... ..ot 2657
Kay Industries, Inc. ............. ... .ol 2511
Keltec Florida .................cccoieeeinen.n. 2435
Kem Elektronik Mechanik, GMBH. ................. 2467
Keylite PSi...........coooiiiiiii i,
Kinemetrics/Truetime ...........................
Kings Electronics Inc...............

Kintek, InC............... ... .ot

Kintronic Laboratories, Inc.

Kliegl Bros. Lightinginc. ........................ 3581
Knox Video Products. .............. ... conn.t. 2611
Kobold Lighting. . ............... i, 2834
Kulka Smith InC.............coviiiininn, 2691
L. E. Nelson Sales Corporation.................... 2437
L-W International .............................. 3427
Laird Telemedia Inc. ............... ... it 3474
Lake Systems. ... 112
Landy Associates InC.. . ............oiiiiii.... 3429
Lang Video Communications, Inc. ................. 2533
Larcan Communications Equipment Inc.............. 3314
Lea Dynatech InC......................oivin. 3332
Leader Instruments Corporation ................... 2763
Leaming Industries................ ... ...l 136
Leasing Concepts . ..., 168
Leblanc & Dick Communications Inc. . .............. 2903
Leitch Video of America, Inc. ..................... 3559
Lemo USA, INC. ... 2805
Lenco, Inc., Electronics . ........... ... .. 3056
Lexicon INC. ..ottt 2909
Lighting Methods Inc. .......................... 2673
Lightning Eliminators & Consultants................ 164
Lightning Sciences, Inc.................. ... ... 138
Listec-Vinten, InC. ........... ... i, 3579
Listec Video Corporation......................... 3468
LOgiteK .. ..vve 2807
Lowel-Light Mfg., Inc. ............ ... ... ... 2610
LPBINC. ... e 3338

Company Name Booth Number Company Name Booth Number
L.T.M. Corporation of America .................... 2537 Nakamichi U.S.A. Corporation .................... 2456
Luxor Corporation . ...............ccooeeennen.. 237 Nalpak Video Sales, Inc. ........................ 2800
Lyon Lamb Video Animation Systems Inc. ........... 2932 Narda Microwave Corporation..................... 2551
M/A-ComMac, Inc ................... ... 3280 National Television Systems Co. ................... 2472
Magni Systems, Inc. .............. ...l 128 Nautel ......... ... 2658
Magnum Tower InC. . .............. ..ol 2901 Nec AmericaInc. ..........oouiininnennnn... 3161
Management, The................. .. ..oovvinn 2512 Neteom . ... e 2439
Manhattan Production Music ..................... 2550 Network Production Music, Inc.................... 2627
MarCom. . ..ot e 2433 New England Digital Corporation. .................. 134
Marconi Electronics Inc. . .............. .. .. 2436 — Nielsen, A. C. Company . ........................ 2787
Mark Electronics, Inc. ............. ... ool 2417 Normex Ltd. ... 2453
Marketdyne International ........................ Norpak Corporation.................coviiinnnn. 2574
Marti Electronics Inc. .............. .. . .ol North American Philips Lighting Corporation

MatCo . ... (Specialty Lamp Products Division)............... 3128
Matthews Studio Equipment...................... Nortronics Co., InC. .......... ... i 3384
Maxell Corporation of America .................... Nova Systems, Inc. ........... ... . ... . ... 2778
Maze Broadcast Equipment . .............. ... ... Nudd, Fred A. Corporation . ...................... 2672
McCurdy/Ram ............... .. .coiiiiiinane, NUTAd . ... e 3573
Media California ....................... .. ... Nytone Electronics Corp.......................... 123
Media Computing . ........... ..., 0'Connor Engineering Lab ....................... 3364
Media General Broadcast Services, Inc.............. Odetics, INC.. ...
Medstar Communications ........................ Olesen. ...... ..o
Merlin Engineering Works Inc. . . .................. Omicron Video. ............ ...,
Micro Communications, Inc....................... Omnimount Systems . . ..............ooiiiinnn.
Micro Controls, Inc. ............... OmAiMUSIC .. ...
Microdyne Corporation ............. .. Omnisoft . ...........

Micron Audio Products, Ltd............ e Optical Disc Corporation

Microprobe Electronics Inc. . ..................... 2620 Orban Associates, Inc. ....................coo.n.
Microsonics, InC. ........ ... il 2543 Orion Research InC. ....................oinnnnn 2499
Microtime, InC.. ... ... 3086 Otari Corporation. ..................ccovveenna.. 3246
Microwave Network ............................ 166 OXDBIY ...t 24414
Midwest Communications Corporation .............. 3210 P.P.S. Electronics Corporation..................... 2465
Minolta Corporation. . ..................... ... ... 2810 Pacific Recorders & Engineering Corporation ......... 3151
Mitomo Company Ltd.. ................ ... ... .. 2468 Paco Electronics USA, Inc........................ 2447
Mitsubishi Pro Audio Group ...................... 3530 Pag America Limited. . ................ ... .. ... 2459
Mobile-Cam Products ............... ...t 2594 Paltex ......... ..o 3592
Modulation Associates .......................... 2692 Panasonic Industrial Company .................... 3116
Modulation Sciences. .................... ... ... 2811 Panasonic Industrial Company .................... 3216
Modulite/Bardwell McAlister. . .................... 2746 Panther/FGV...............co i 2507
Mole-Richardson Company . ...................... 3368 Patch Bay Designation Company................... 2409
Montage Computer Corporation. ................... 3260 Peerless Sales Co. ............ ... il 2412
Morton Hi-Tek Furnishing........................ 204 Pelmark. . ... ... 240
Moseley Associates, Inc. ................. .l 3202 Penn Fabrication Ltd. ........................... 2593
Motorola Communication & Electronics.............. 3442 Penny & Giles. ... 2774
Motorolainc. ............coviiiiiiin, 3539 Penteco Optics Limited . ......................... 2469
MPO Videotronics ............... ...t 2549 PepiInc. ... .. 3387
Multi-Track Magnetics Inc. .. ............... ... ... 2515 Performance Group Inc., The

Music Director Programming Service ............... 2414 (formerly Cercone Vincent Associates, Inc.)........ 2584
Musicworks Inc., %he ........................... 2734 Perrott Engineering Labs, Inc. .................... 2733
Mycro-TeK. .....oooveni i 2490 Pesa Electronica S.A. ............ ... ...l 3417
McCurdy Radio Industries ....................... 3028 Peters Productions, Inc. ................. .. ... 124
Nady Systems, InC. ..................ooiii 2902 Philips Television Systems, Inc. ................... 3128
Nagra Magnetic Recorders Inc. ................... 3453 Phoenix Financial ..................... ... . ... 160

o o - e S S BT A0 RS SR A .




1986 NAB

Alphabetical Listing of Exhibiting Firms

Company Name Booth Number
Pinzone Communications Products Inc. ............. 2411
Pioneer Electronics Inc. ................. ... ..... 3546
Poloroid Corporation ............................ 252
Porta-Pattern Incorporated ....................... 3538
Potomac Instruments Inc.......................... 3329
Prismagrphics Inc. .............. ... ool 279N
Provisional Battery Co. .......................... 214
G-IV 3469
QEl Corporation. . ............covviiivennan..... 3336
QSI Systems, Inc. .......... ... 2722
Quality Video Supply. . .............. .. ... ..., 2461
Quanta Corporation . ............................ 3145
Quantel . ........ .o N
Quantum Audio Labs, Inc. ....................... 3446
Quickset, InC..........ciii 3380
R-Columbia Products Co., Inc. .................... 2671
R. F. Specialty Products . ........................ 165
RTNDA-Radio Television News Directors Association. ... 2622
R/Scan Corporation .....................couun. 2794
Radiation Systems Inc........................... 244
Radio Resources Inc. ........................... 2833
Radio Systems, Inc. .......... ... .. .o, 2680
Ram Broadcast Systems......................... 3028
Rank Cintel . ..., 3066
RCA American Communications, Inc. ............... 3298
RCA New Products Division. ...................... 3292
RE Instruments Corporation ...................... 108
Reach Electronics .. ............ccoiiiiiiii.... 2438
RecorteCc INC. .......... ..ot 3327
Rees Associates InC.......................... ... 2500
Register Data Systems .......................... 2505
Research Technology Int'l........................ 3386
RF Scientific, Inc............................... 2701
RF Technology Inc. . ......... ... ..ot 2809
Richards Electronics, Ltd., Broadcast Division,

Calvert Electronics. .. ......................... 2503
Riviera Broadcast Leasing (Allied Artists)............ 2793
RIW Software. . ............... ..o, 243

~ Rockwell International . . ......................... 3484
Rosco Laboratories Inc. ......................... 3443
Roscor Corporation . ............................ 3404
RossVideo ................ ... iiiiiiionnnn.. 2616
RPG Diffusor Systems........................... 2463
RTS Systems, InC. .............c.ociiinionn.. 3566
RupertNeveInc................................ 3318
Sachtler Corporation of America . .................. 3419
Samson Products Corporation..................... 2797
Sansui Electronics. . .............. oo 2589
Scandia Telecon Inc.. . ........ ... . ... ..., 235
Schafer Communication Corporation . ............... 3353
Schmid Telecommunication....................... 2462
Schneider Corp. of America ...................... 3343
Schwem Technology Incorporated. ................. 2553

Company Name Booth Number
Scientific-Atlanta. . ......... ... 3272
Sea-Tex Division/Si-Tex Marine Electronics Inc. ... . ... 2683
Selco-Sifam. . ........... ... 2450
Sennheisner Electric Corp. ....................... 2914
Sescom, INC. ...t 3445
SG Communications, Inc......................... 2556
Sharp Electronics Corporation, Broadcast Group. ... ... 3305
Shintron, InC. ........... 3036
Shively Labs . ............c.coiiin .., 2709
Shook Electronics Enterprises, Etc. ................ 3222
Shure Brothersinc. ..., 3320
Sigma Electronics, Inc.............. ...l 2905
Singer Products €0 INC. oo 3344
Skotel Corp. .....oovve i 2738
Sloan, Leonard & ASSOC. ................ouiinn.. 234
SMPTE (Society of Motion Picture
and Television Engineers) ...................... 2501
Solid State Logic. ..., 3560
Solway InC........... ... .. 2745
Sono-Mag Corporation .......................... 3480
Sony Corporation of America. ..................... 3100
Soper Sound Music Library ...................... 2443
Sound ldeas Sound Effects Library................. 2444
Sound Technology . ... ..., 3328
Sounderaft Inc............. ... 2770
Soundtrack/Aircraft ................ ... ... 2554
SouNatracs . ... 144
Spantel . ... 3382
= Spectrum Planning Inc. ............ ... .. .. ... 2634
Sperry Corporation . ............................ 2633
Sprague Magnetics, Inc. ........................ 2540
Stage Lighting Distributors . ...................... 2446
Stainless, InC. ........... .. i, 2735
Standard Communications Corp.................... 2489
Stanton Magnetics, Incorporated .................. 3331
Stantron-Unit of Zero Corp........................ 2911
StarCase ........covviii 2555
Steadi-FilmCorp. ............. ... ... .......... 249
Steenbeck, Inc. .......... ... ... i 2749
Storeel Corporation . ............................ 3322
Straight Wire Audio. . . .......................... 2518
Strand Lighting. ............. .o, 3024
Strata Marketing, Inc. ............ ... ... 2689
~ Studer Revox Americalinc. ....................... 3048
Studio Technologies/AEA ........................ 2769
Sunspot ... 2679
Swintek Enterprises, Inc......................... 2918
-Switchcraft Inc. ........ ... ..l 2684
SWRINC. ... 3350
Sylvania Lighting ................. .. .. ... ... 3393
Symetrix, INC...........oii 2519
Symtec/One Pass Video Systems.................. 228
System Associates ................. .. il 3392

Company Name Booth Number
Systemation .................... ... ..., 2567
Taber Mfr? 3 (B 5050608 0508508006006 Do 3491
Take A Trip Amenca ............................ 2590
Tamron Industries, Inc........................... 120
Tandberg.............. il 2748
Tannoy North America. .......................... 215
Tapscan InC. ....... ... 2664
Tascam ... ... 3416
TDCGamesInc. ..., 2514
Teatronics InC. ............ ... ... . 2756
Technov Industries Ltd. ......................... 148
Tekno InC.. ... 2486
Tekskil Industries, Inc. .......................... 2570
Tektronix, InC......... ... 3214
TelcomResearch............ ... ... ..ol 2588
Telemet (Division of Geotel Inc.) ................... 3396
Telemetrics, Inc. ........... . ... . 2569
Telepak San Diego.......................ooan 2566
Telescript, Inc. ........ ... .. ... ... 3351
Television Engineering Corporation ................. 3400
Television Equipment Associates, Inc. .............. 3342
Television Technology Corp.. ...................... 3492
Telex Communications, Inc. ...................... 3370
Tennaplex Systems Ltd. ......................... 2812
Tentel ... 3326
TexarInc. ...t 2571
Texscan MSI/Compuvid ......................... 2473
TRTINC. .o 3420
3M Broadcasting & Related Products ............... 3120
Theatre Service & Supply Corporation .............. 2917
Thermodyne International Ltd. .................... 2824
Thomson-CSF Broadcast, inc. .................... 3190
Thomson Electron Tube Division ................... 3422
Tiffen Manufacturing Corporation . ................. 2736
Timeline, InC. ......... ..o 2686
~TOA Electronics, Inc. ........................... 2498
Torpey Controls & Engineering Ltd. ................ 2906
Toshiba Corporation. ............................ 3302
Total Spectrum Mfg. Inc. ............. ... ... .. 3534
Townsend Associates, Inc. ................. .. ... 3418
Transimage House Int'l.......................... 130
Transmission Structures ......................... 2621
Timminc. ... 223
Trinity Corporation. ............................. 143
Trompeter Electronics, Inc. . ...................... 3346
TV e 2752
TWR Lighting Inc. ............. ... ... ... .. ... 246
U.S. Tape and Label Corporation .................. 2723
Ultimate Support Systems, Inc. ................... 2783
Ultimate Corporation .. .......................... 3552
Uni-Set Corporation. . ........................... 2806
Unicol Products InC. . ..............ooiivennn .. 2475
Union Connector Co., Inc. ....................... 2923



1986 NAB

Alphabetical Listing of Exhibiting Firms

Company Name Booth Number
United Media, Inc. ................. ..., 3526
United Press International. .. ..................... 3374
United Ropeworks (USA)Inc...................... 2420
Universal Elecon, Inc............................ 152
Utah Scientific, Inc. ............................ 3144
Utility Tower Company. . ...................... .. 3485
Valentino Music & Sound Effects Library ............ 3465
Valley People, Inc. ............ ...t 2747
Varian Associates 3206
VBaAM. . . 2559
Vertex Communications Corporation ................ 208
Vidcom International . ............... ...l 225
Video Aids of Colorado . ......................... 175
Video Associates Labs, Inc. ...................... 3330

Company Name Booth Number
Video International ............................. 2754
VideoTelecom....................covinnn.... 2592
Videolab ....................... L 210
Videomagnetics, Inc. ............ ... ... . ... 2725
Videomediainc. .......... ... ..o, 3558
- Videotek, INC.......... ...
Viking Cases................coevnnn. ..
Vital Industries L.
VISMUSIC ...oov e een
Ward-Beck Systems Ltd. ..................... ... 3060
Wavefront Technologies.......................... 247
Weatherbank, Inc. ......... ... .. . it 2930
Wegener Communications, Inc. ................... 2760
West End Film, Inc. ... ... ... ... 2474

Late Additions - NAB Exhibiting Firms

Company Name Booth Numbers -

Lower Level
Andiamo . ... ... e 2609
Antenna Technology ............................ 2761
Broadcast '86 (Frankfurt, Germany)................ 235
Drake-Chenault....................coiiiinin, 2510
Dallas/Fort Worth Teleport. . ...................... 2647
General Electric. . ......................... ..
Guy Communication
Lo . ..
Merlin. ... .. ... i
National PublicRadio ........................... 2448
Photokina '86 (Cologne, Germany)................. 150
— Rocky Mountain Software. ....................... 167
27th Dimension. . ........ ..., 2821

Company Name Booth Number
Wheatstone Corporation ......................... 2400
Wheelitinc. .................................. 2478
Whirlwind .. .......... ... .. 2643
Will-Burt Co., The—TMD Division. ................. 2587
Winsted Corporation, The . ....................... 3424
Wireworks Corporation
Wold Communications.................
Wolf Coach, Inc.......................... ..
World Tower Company, Inc. ...................... 2814
WSI Corporation ............................... 2642
Zellen OQptics Ltd. ... ................c.onn... 2477
—Zenith Electronics . .. ............. ... ... onn... 167
ZonalLtd. ...... ... 2586



S ] [l I B (B -

i |
2221
an | an 320 | 2200 02 3268 3200 2% e s2re 1;"

......................

1986 NATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF BROADCASTERS CONVENTION AND INTERNATIONAL EXPOSITION @
DALLAS CONVENTION CENTER DALLAS, TEXAS APAIL 13-16, 1906




1986 NAB
Booth Number Listing of Exhibiting Firms—Level Il
Booth Locator Key—Level lll - Booths 3000-3500

Booth Number Company Name Booth Number Company Name Booth Number Company Name
i : 3204 ...l Data Communications Corp. 8% 74600000600000a08 Television Equipment Associates Inc.
Overhead Aisle Color Code: Gold 3206 ... Varian Associates 3343 ... Schneider Corp. of America
3020. ... Angeniuex Corp. of America 3208...... Eastman Kodak Company 334 ... Singer Products Company inc.
3024. ... Strand Lighting 3210 ...l Midwest Communication Corporation 3345 ... Capitol Magnetic Products
3028.................. Ram Broadcast System/McCurdy 3212, . AT&T Communications Division 3346 .. ... Trompeter Electronics, Inc.
3032 .. ... Emcee Broadcast Products 3214 L Tektronix Inc. 3347 Belar Electronics Laboratory, Inc.
3036 ... Shintron Inc. 3216. ... Panasonic Industrial Co. 3350 .. SWR Inc.
3040 ... The Camera Mart Inc. 3220. ... ... Matthews Studio Equipment 3351 Telescript, Inc.
3044. ... Fortel Inc. 22 ... Shook Electronic Enterprises, Etc. 3352 ... Clear-Com Imtercom Systems
3048, Studer Revox America Inc. 3226 ... Broadcast Electronics 333, Schafer Communication Corporation
3052 ................ International Tapetronics Corp./3M 3232 .. CMX Corporation 3354 ... Gotham Audio Corporation
3056......cc0 Lenco Electronics, Inc. 3238 ... Harris Corporation Broadcast Group 3360.............. ... Fort Worth Tower Company
3060 ................ Ward-Beck Systems Ltd. 3240. ... ...l uji Photo Film USA, Inc. 3364 ... 0'Connor Engineering Lab
3066. ... Rank Cintel 3246. .. ... Otari Corporation 3368. . Mole-Richardson
3072 . . Chyron Corporation 3252 ... Convergence Corporation 3370 ... Telex Communications, Inc.
3078 ... Kaman Broadcasting System 3258 ... Innovative Television Equipment 3374, .. United Press International
3080 ......... Central Dynamics 3260 ...l Montage Computer Corporation 378 IGM Communications, Inc.
3086......00ii e Microtime, Inc. 3266 ..., ADM Technology Inc. 3380. ... . Quickset, Inc.
3092 ... Fidelipac Corporation 3272. . Scientific-Atlanta 3382 Spantel
3098 ... Andrew Corporation 3278 ... Asaca/Shibasoku Corp. of America 3383 ... CeCo Communications
3100 .. Sony Corporation 3280.............. M/A-Com Mac, inc. 3384 ... Nortronics Co., Inc.
3103 . ... Arbitron Ratings Co. 3286 ...l Hubbard Communications, Inc. 3385. ... Conus Communications
3105 . ... Television Information Office 3292 ... RCA New Products Division 3386.........0.0a Research Technol ¥ int’l
3108 ... Ampex Corporation 3298 ............... RCA American Communications, Inc. 3387 gg Inc.
3110, Dubner Computer Services 3300 . ... Canon USA Inc. 3392 ... System Associates
3112 Grass Valley Group 3302 ... Toshiba Corporation 3393 ... Sytvania Lighting
M6, Panasonic Industrial Co. 3304, Digitel Services Corp. 3394 ... Cetec Vega
3120 ...l 3M Broadcasting & Related Products 3305........0.. Ll Sharp Electronics Corporation 3395 . Associated Press/
124 ... Conrac Corporation (Broadcast Group) Music Country Radio Network
3128 ... Philips Television Systems 3306 ... CSI Electronics 3396. ..., Telemet, Division of Geotel Inc.
3136 ... Harris Corporation Broadcast Group 3308. ... E-N-G Corporation
3141 A. F. Associates 3310 .. Auditronics Inc. Overhead Aisle Color Code: Brown
344 ... Dynatech Corporation 3312, . Intergroup Video Systems
Colorgraphics Systems 3314............. Larcan Communications Equipment Inc. 3400 ................. Television Engineering Corporation
Utah Scientific 6. .. Videotek, Inc. 3402.............. Gray Communication Consultants, Inc.
3145 ... Quanta Corporation I Rupert Neve Inc. Xl 5a66a6606306006006306005096AC Roscor Corporation
3150, . ... tkegami Electronics (USA) Inc. 3320 ... Shure Brothers Inc. 3405.. .. ... Columbine Systems Inc.
351, Pacific Recorders & Engineering Corp. 3322 .. Storeel Corporation 3406 ................ Bogner Broadcast Equipment Corp.
3160. ... Hitachi Denshi America 3324 ...l Christie Electric Corporation 3408 ... Merlin Engineering Works, Inc.
361 ... NEC America Inc. 3326. ... Tentel Corporation 3409. ... Dynair Electronics
3170 . ... Robert Bosch Corporation 3327 Recortec Inc. 3410 ... Fujinon inc.
7 e Quantel 3328. .. Sound Technology 3412, . Harrison Systems, Inc.
3180 ... JVC Company of America 3329. ... Potomac Instruments Inc. 414 ... Allied Broadcast Equipment
3181 . Centro Corporation 3330 . ... Video Associates Labs, Inc. 416 .. e Tascam
3190 ... Thomson-CSF Broadcast, Inc. 3331 ... Stanton Magnetics, Incorporated 3417 . Pesa Electronica S.A.
3191 Vital Industries 3332, . Lea lgnatech Inc. 18, Townsend Associates, Inc.
gggﬁ ............................ o Cat st%ms Iinc. 33:;8 ................... Sachtler Corporation of T»t\f__nrua{ica
i *Blue @ 3334 oncept Productions 3420 ........... ... il nc.
Overhead Aisle Color Code: Blue KX X Media General Broadcast Services, Inc. 3422 ... Thomson Electron Tube Division
3200 ... Continental Electronics, 3336. ... QEI Corporation 3424 . The Winsted Corporation
A Division of Varian Associates, Inc. 3338 . e LPB Inc. 3426 ... Amco Engineering Co.
3202 ... Moseley Associates, Inc. 3340 .. ... CMC Technology 3427 . L. W. International
7



1986 NAB

TRy

Booth Number Listing of Exhibiting Firms—Level I
Booth Locator Key—Level ill - Booths 3000-3500

Booth Number Company Name
Overhead Aisle Color Code: Brown

3428 ... Cine 60 Inc.
3429 .. ... Landy Associates, Inc.
3430 ... Electro-Voice Inc.
3431 .. Electro Impuise Laboratory Inc.
3432 .. Allied Tower Co., Inc.
3433 ... Audi-Cord Corporation
3435 .., Alan Cordon Enterprises
3436 ... Dielectric Communications
3438. ... Micro Communications, Inc.
3440 ...l Jefferson Pilot Data Systems
3442. ..., Motorola Communication & Electronics
3443. ... ...l Rosco Laboratories, Inc.
3444, . .. Orban Associates Inc.
3445 .. ... Sescom, Inc.
3446 . ...l Quantum Audio Labs, Inc.
3447 .. Colorado Video Inc.
3450......... J & R Film Co/Moviola
3451 ... ... Johnson Electronics, inc.
3452 .. ... Century 21 Programming
3453. ... Nagra Magnetic Recorders, Inc.
3454 ... ... ... Flash Technology
3460 ... Comrex Corporation
3464. ... ... ... Kings Electronics Inc.
3465 ............ Valentino Music & Sound Effects Library

Booth Number Company Name
3468...............l, Listec Video Corporation
3469 .. ... -
3470, .. ESE
3472 . Bird Electronic Corporation
3474 ... Laird Telemedia Inc.
.................................... Cubicomp
Sono-Mag Corporation
Rockwell International
Utility Tower Company
Delta Electronics, Inc.
3489 ...l Cablewave Systems, Inc.
3491 .. Taber Mfg. & Eng. Co.
3492 . ... Television Technology Corporation
3493 . ... BIW Cable Systems Inc.
3496 . ... Marti Electronics Inc.
3520 ... Microdyne Corporation
3521 .. Acrodyne Industries Inc.
3526........ DR United Media Inc.
3927 . Abekas Video Systems Inc.
3530 ... Mitsubishi Pro Audio Group
3533 .. Crosspoint Latch Corporation
3534 ... Total Spectrum Mfg. Inc.
3538 ... Porta-Pattern Incorporated
3539 ... Motorola Inc.
3540 ... Eeco Inc.
3541 . . Wolf Coach, Inc.

Booth Number Company Name
3546 ... Pioneer Electronics Inc.
3547 . Datatek Corporation
3550, ... Olesen
3551 ... Maxell Corporation of America
3552 ... Ultimatte Corporation
3553, . Arrifiex Corporation
3558 . ... Videomedia Inc.
3559, ... Leitch Video of America, Inc.

Solid State Logic

Comark/Marconi
3566 ... RTS Systems, inc.
3567 .. Di-Tech Inc.
3572 . e The Droid Works
307 Nurad
3578, Broadcast Microwave Services, Inc.
379 .. Listec-Vinten Inc.
3580......... Delcom Corporation
3581 ... Kliegl Bros. Lighting, Inc.
3586.. ... Odetics, Inc.
3587, . Cetec Antennas
3592 ... Paitex
3593 ... Comprehensive Video Supply Corp.
3598 .. Colortran Inc.
3599 ... For-A Corporation of America



'._ -—1 """"" L NAB LEVEL 2 EXHIBITS

B ] —— - IJILJCJ-LJBU-:I[E
zlm roco 2908 ,l.o.L,.,]‘ 2013 | 1917|[se20 | 2922 ’r'_"; 2020 ,I.,, ml ::.T Im e .'::_:-J — 2:.4‘ e ‘.j a2 | T
P alzld Mlmr :.J w19 2020 L Ps | -l el il 228 | asllen 247}
i 0 ztu]nu ) 2010 na[am L | mlm‘ 2933 203 [t08[207 212|{a13 224|208 2% 243 248 &,.
E ° ° ° * o ° o ° ° A‘}‘
2I.u lﬂll -l 2Iua :ull z[ar ualn alou mla ’-.: 100 128|134 Ea s 144 :‘, 152 uo‘ﬂ 2:’_‘-
rmv |,__l_{ w97, | | 104 o 120 ! | '-Z[ }—'"” | s 1eef17e
2815 | 2010 ;l 2624 Tm :ulo 2833 :.% ,oj ov] 112 130 B I“: “ol Im 1ao] [153] 108 [‘" :: il %a;
1 | 107|108 = ‘nalvu | 132 »| | 148 184|188 |
3 .
1 | = =
2714 ’l’: 2728 | o727 :Ina 171‘ @I ’I"a zulo 2751 alru il PYPYY Bt | idi 27177 :lrn 270I. 2787 zln‘ t"I! 2796
2121 —I l } | (- i.v‘ e | i
2718|2718 Maraa 2728|2731 2734[Y2737 2741 ] 2748 anal 2784 2767 2700 2784|2708 [’—G'. ""l,m 27822788 2708|2780 '—' 2704 anrlzm
1 T T 1 71 T [ares 2vae 1 2770 f;"_; 1 2roa|[ 1 ll
2716|2717 2722 /2723 2729|2730 2736 273 2742 2747 | 2753 | 27s8l/2780 | 2765 2779 | 2783((2784 | 2789 2783 | 2798
i L llllﬁ’é”’:[;ﬂ_llvl i ) | ferm L1 I
Oy VEST ENTRANCE
“ { ' |
e :]“ [ 'ml, 12905 :.;F“l 2618 xlC- m;- 2626 .:....‘- [’? 26368 ’I“" 'mla z':u au]o :..._:%l lula 2057 t:pznlc 2638 :.:’L:l nv]. 2679 — no]o :::
:ol‘ T _1 b _J 2022 2041 h_{ }___4{ B '—n_ola 2082 | ™ _4 2088 :Ia
5559 [ M2e01 | 2806 :Inol 2616 | 2020, | 2627 muzula — o2042 2045|2047 2081W " | 2658 Hjmr 2689 alcn.nn 2680 ", | 2093
2 | 2611 | 2021 | l__ _l | 2052 2003 2008/ | 2087
2302 *
E wah | [ | I 1 I 1 2848 =l I 1 I l | | 2ses] |
2800|2503 2508 :no_uu 2517 | 2829 2624 2528 T: .:T 2537 zLu: L .—;“a 2548 | 2883(]2688 | 2558 | 250e I Z]‘ 2573 | 2878 L 2581 EC 2887 ;!“‘
*—_| zm:l;‘—tmja '—__‘ 2631 2634 01| |2sas 2681 l’_‘_{ uumaz[;uro l—_J L__| :';—ui ]
2001 | 2002 z['_“_;" ;“—;F;‘—’ 2618 | 2519 2822/ (2623 !In’l luli .;..;-a 2538 — e 2se0f ﬂuu ——t ey | 2574 | 2677 2582 2808 .+
| ) 2607 | ! | B 2 a0e2p «2543 | 2680 || 2500|2001 25682000 | Masre sesM | 2501|200
T H 1 2ecslaeoe T H 1 I l2as0 [ Maaze [2428] [ Hzass | | 2443p 2480 2452|2488 [ Jaer0 24720 2070 2esal | .
2400 | 2403 a—«:;‘u 2411 (2418 unm 2422 gy 2e32| [ 2430|2442 ;‘: :‘o. ;Tu ‘: ;‘ mr; ;‘—n- :7" 2481 = 2400 | 2490 [—- I 2497
| | l 1 " 2483 | 2498
’_.I ci_’ .-—'l’_‘ g | pym Sl
] L: 'j 2407 L3 124 |2418 u': aase [N SRS :I:a::i P T | 2asa | VOMIHD 2488 | 27T | 2482 | 2 :i 2491 zt: L‘ Qav0) 2400
L | 2413 l_ 2434|2435 | | #44e 2447 2481| | 2402 2478|2470 2487 ] | 2408 _l
& 1 AN |y gh]m .-f—ﬁ-.mw
. . . ' — )
| S l’ '[ L. L
i -t
: I 1saemmmormommomvmmmmm ,‘,@
....... DALLAS CONVENTION CENTER DALLAS, TEXAS APRIL 13-16, 1986 Q%



1986 NAB
Alphabetical Listing of Exhibiting Firms

Company Name Booth Number Company Name Booth Number Company Name Booth Number
Colorado Video InC.............................. 3447 Dewolfe Music Library Inc........................ 2712 Fuji Photo Film USA, Inc......................... 3240
Colorgraphics Systems, Inc....................... 3144 Di-TechInc ..., 3567 FuinonInc. ......... ... i, 3410
Colortran InC. ............ ...t 3598 Dielectric Communications ....................... 3436 G & M Power Products Inc. ...................... 2790
Columbine Systems Inc.......................... 3405 Digital Broadcast Systems, Inc. ................... 170 Garner Industries .............................. 2601
Com-Tek InC. ...........ovininininnnnnnnnnn, 2653 ~Digivision Inc.. . .......... ... .. i, 2527 General ElectricCo. ............................ 217
Comark/Marconi...................ciiueinnn. 3561 Dolby Laboratories Inc........................... 2705 Generic Computer Systems. ......................
Comex Corporation ............................. 2829 Dorrough Electronics. ........................... 2602 Gentner Engineering Company, Inc. ................
Communication Graphics Inc. ..................... 2423 Droid Works, The .....................ooeenn... 3572 Giese Electronic. . .............. ... i,
Comprehensive Video Supply Corporation............ 3593 Digital Services Corporation ...................... 3304 Global Systems Corporation ......................
Comprompter INnC................covviinnn.nn.. 2630 Dubner Computer Services....................... 3110 GML Americalnc..................ccoveiin...
Compu-Prompt .......... ..., 2768 DX Communications ...................c.counn... 2693 GML,InC............. .
Compusonics Corporation ........................ 226 Oynair Electronics . . ...t 3409 Gold Nugget .................ooiiiiiiiiiiin
Computer Concgpts Corporation ................... 2801 DYNasCan ..........cooiiiiiiiiii ., 2464 Gordon, Alan Enterprises ........................
Computer Graphics Laboratories, Inc. .............. 2929 Dynatech Corporation ........................... 3144 Gorman Redlich Mfg. Co. ........................
Computer Prompting Corporation .................. 132 E-N-GCorporation. ..................ccovvvnnn... 3308 Gotham Audio Corporation .......................
Comrex Corporation. ............................ 3460 Eastman Kodak Company ........................ 3208 Graham-Patten Systems .........................
Comsat General Corporation (Comsat International) . ... 2482 ECD Industries InC.. . .........ccoviiiieiinna... 2773 Graland Distributors ........................ ...
Comtronix Systems, Inc.......................... 2487 Echolab Inc. ................ .l 2827 Grass Valley Group .. ....................olL.
Comwave MDS/ITFS Division of Communication, Econco Broadcast Service........................ 2578 Gray Communications Consultants, Inc
Microwave Corporation ........................ 139 Editron Australia Pty Ltd. ........................ 2442 Gray Engineering Laboratories, Inc. ........
Concept Productions . .. ......................... 3334 EECOINC. ..o e 3540 Great American Market, The.............. ..
Connectronics Corporation ....................... 2403 EEG Enterprises InC.................. ..ol 2802 Grumman Electronic Systems . ....................
Connolly Systems . ............... ... ... ...... 2915 EEVINC. ... ..o 2626 GTE Spacenet Corporation .......................
Conrac Corporation . ............................ 3124 EG&GINC..... .o 2612 HoA SolutecLtd. ............................. 2530
Continental Electronics, A Division of Elcon Associates..............ccvvirevnnnennn.. 133 Hallikainen & Friend. ........................... 2925
Varian Associates, Inc. . ....................... 3200 Electro Controls Inc/Waiter S. Brewer Co., Inc........ 2710 Harris Corporation—Broadcast Group ............... 3136
Control Concepts Corporation ..................... 2652 Electro Impulse Laboratory, Inc.................... 3431 Harris Corporation—Broadcast Group ............... 3238
Conus Communications. . ........................ 3385 Electro-Voice InC. ............ ...l 3430 Harrison Systems InC. ............. ... ..ol 3412
Convergence Corporation ........................ 3252 Electronic Research Inc. ......................... 2576 Hedeo . ......ooovvnii i 2751
Corporate Communication Consultants .............. 2753 Electronic Systems Laboratories, inc................ 2640 Heie Engineering, inc. .......................... 2452
Corporate Leasing. ..........................un. 2413 Elicon . ... 2784 Heitz, KarlInc. . ............... ..., 2900
Countryman Associates Inc. . ..................... 2425 Emcee Broadcast Products ....................... 3032 Hipotronics Inc. ..., 2728
Crosspoint Latch Corporation ..................... 3533 Emcor Products. ..., 2402 Hitachi Denshi America.......................... 3160
~Crown International Inc. ......................... 2927 Environmental Satellite Data, Inc................... 2786 HM Electronics InC. ..., 2619
CSl Electronics InC. ........... ... il 3306 Ese ... 3470 Hoffend & Sons, Inc. ............. ... ... L. 2641
Cubicom Corporation. ........................... 3478 Ethereum Scientific Corporation ................... 207 Holaday Industries, Inc. . ........................ 2737
D'Eon, Ann Incentives .......................... 224 Eventide Inc................. ... L 2830 Home Shopping Network ........................ 2648
Dago Cases. . .......covuvireiriiiiienaians 174 Evertz Microsystems Ltd. . ....................... 201 Horizon International. . .......................... 2491
Dahl, Peter W. Co., Inc.......................... 222 Excalibur Industries Inc.......................... 2637 Hotronic, InC. . ... 2531
Daiwa Mgf. Co., Ltd. ........................... 2792 Fairlight Instruments, Inc. ....................... 2460 Howe Audio Productions . ........................
Dalsat ............coiiiiiiiiiiii i 2424 Ferno-Washington, Inc. ................. .. .. ... 2782 Hubbard Communications, Inc.
Daniels, Bill Company. .......................... 2631 Fiberbitt Cases InC.. ......................oc.ue. 2910 Hungerford & Company .........................
Data Communications Corp. ...................... 3204 Fidelipac Corporation ........................... 3092 ICMViedo. . ...t
Datatek Corporation. ............................ 3547 FilmHouse Inc. ...........coiieiiiiiinn... 2781 IGM Communications, Inc. .......................
Dataworld ............. .. ... .. 2779 Film/Video Equipment Service Company, Inc. ........ 2803 Ikegami Electronics (USA) Inc............ ..
DatumInC. ... ... 2408 Flash Technology. . ............................. 3454 Image Video Limited . .................. e
Davis & Sanford Co., Inc......................... 2496 Fluke, JohnMgf. Co................cooiininnet. 100 ITS Corporation. ............ccooieiiiienennne..
NDBX e 2740 Focal Press . ... 2541 Innovative Television Equipment
Del Compu-Cable Systems ....................... 2449 For-A-Corporation of America ..................... 3599 Inovion Corporation...................cvvvnnn.
Delcom Corporation. ............................ 3580 Fort Worth Tower Company . ...................... 3360 Inovonics, Inc. ........... . ... i 2434
Deloitte, Haskins & Sells ........................ 2542 Fortel InC. . ... 3044 Integrated Technologies. ......................... 2758
Delta Electronics, InC.. ...t 3488 Fostex Corporation ............................. 2579 Integrated Media Systems ....................... 2476
Desisti Lighting/Desmar Corporation ............... 2796 Frezzolini Electronics Inc......................... 2716 Interactive Motion Controf . ....................... 2771



1986 NAB

Alphabetical Listing of Exhibiting Firms

Company Name Booth Number
Intergroup Video Systems. ....................... 3312
International Tapetronics Corporation/3M ............ 3052
telco S.PA. ... 2765
J&RFiImCo/Moviola.......................... 3450
J-Lab Company, The.................... ... ..., 2828
JBL Professional/Urei........................... 2727
James Grunder & Associates, InC. ................. 2429
Jefferson Pilot Data Systems. ..................... 3440
JensenTools inc. ................. it 2721
Johnson Electronics, Inc. ...l 3451
JVC Company of America........................ 3180
K & H Products Ltd—Porta-Brace.................. 2532
Kahn Communications, Inc. . ..................... 2454
Kalamusic. ... 169
Kaman Broadcasting System. ..................... 3078
Kangaroo Video Products, Inc. .................... 2676
Kavouras INC. ........cooiivnennii i, 2657
Kay Industries, Inc. ................ ..ol 2511
Keltec Florida .............. ... ccoooieiennnn. 2435
Kem Elektronik Mechanik, GMBH. ................. 2467
Keylite PSi.........c.cooviineiiiiiiiii s, 2432
Kinemetrics/Truetime .. ......................... 2513
Kings Electronics Inc................. .. 3464
Kintek, Inc.. ... 2455
Kintronic Laboratories, InC. ...................... 2780
Kliegl Bros. Lighting Inc. ........................ 3581
Knox Video Products. .............. ... .. ont.t, 2611
Kobold Lighting. . ............ ..., 2834
Kulka SmithInC..............ooiiniinnn 2691
L. E. Nelson Sales Corporation.................... 2437
L-Winternational .................cooviinnnn.. 3427
Laird Telemedia Inc. ..., 3474
Lake Systems. ..........c.coiiiiiiiiiiiii 112
Landy Associates InC.. . ............. ... ..ol 3429
Lang Video Communications, Inc. ................. 2533
Larcan Communications Equipment Inc.............. 3314
LeaDynatechInc............ccoouvieeiioiiai.t, 3332
Leader Instruments Corporation ................... 2763
Leaming Industries . . . ................. ..l 136
Leasing Concepts . .........cooeveiii i, 168
Leblanc & Dick Communications Inc................ 2903
Leitch Video of America, Inc. ..................... 3559
Lemo USA, INC. ..o 2805
Lenco, Inc., Electronics .................. ... ... 3056
Lexicon InC. ... 2909
Lighting Methods Inc. ........................ .. 2673
Lightning Eliminators & Consuftants................ 164
Lightning Sciences, Inc................. ... ... 138
Listec-Vinten, Inc. ............ ... i, 3579
Listec Video Corporation......................... 3468
Logitek ... ..ot 2807
Lowel-Light Mfg., Inc. . .............. ...l 2610
LPBINC. ..ot e 3338

Company Name Booth Number

L.T.M. Corporation of America . ...................
Luxor Corporation. ...............ccveieiinnnnnn

Lyon Lamb Video Animation Systems Inc

M/A-Com Mac, Inc ............... ... ...l
Magni Systems, Inc. ............ ... L 128
Magnum Tower Inc. ........... ... .ol 2901
Management, The. .................cceiiinnnn. 2512
Manhattan Production Music ..................... 2550
Marcom. . ... 2433
Marconi Electronics Inc. ............... ... ... 2436
Mark Electronics, Inc. ............. ...l 2417
Marketdyne International ........................ 2591
Marti Electronics InC. . ........... .. ... ... ... 3496
MatCO ...t 2687
Matthews Studio Equipment...................... 3220
Maxell Corporation of America .................... 3551
Maze Broadcast Equipment . ..................... 213
McCurdy/Ram .............c.oiiieiiiiinnnnnn 3028
Media California . ...................... ... ... 2688
Media Computing .. ..., 2545
Media General Broadcast Services, Inc.............. 3335
Medstar Communications ........................ 2798
Merlin Engineering Works Inc. . .. ................. 3408
Micro Communications, Inc....................... 3438
Micro Controls, Inc. ......... ...l 2623
Microdyne Corporation ............. .. 3520

Micron Audio Products, Ltd............ . 2685
Microprobe Electronics Inc. ............... .... 2620
Microsonics, InC. ............. i 2543
Microtime, Inc............ .. .l 3086
Microwave Network ............................ 166
Midwest Communications Corporation .............. 3210
Minolta Corporation. . ........................... 2810
Mitomo Company Ltd....................coent. 2468
Mitsubishi Pro Audio Group ...................... 3530
Mobile-Cam Products ................. ... ... ... 2594
Modulation Associates .......................... 2692
Modulation Sciences. .. ............... .. ..ol 2811
Modulite/Bardwell McAlister. .. ................... 2746
Mole-Richardson Company ....................... 3368
Montage Computer Corporation. ................... 3260
Morton Hi-Tek Furnishing........................ 204
Moseley Associates, Inc. ................. ... ... 3202
Motorola Communication & Electronics.............. 3442
Motorola Inc. . ......... ... 3539
MPO Videotronics .................... ...l 2549
Multi-Track Ma%netics NG 2515
Music Director rogramming Service ............... 2414
Musicworks Inc., The...................oinit, 2734
MYCro-TeK . .. ..oovieii e 2490
McCurdy Radio Industries ....................... 3028
Nady Systems, Inc. ............ ...t 2902
Nagra Magnetic Recorders Inc. ................... 3453

3

Company Name Booth Number

Nakamichi U.S.A. Corporation .................... 2456
Nalpak Video Sales, Inc. ........................ 2800
Narda Microwave Corporation..................... 2551
National Television Systems Co. ................... 2472
Nautel .. ... 2658
Nec Americalnc. ..............cooviiiiinian. 3161
Netcom . ... 2439
Network Production Music, Inc.................... 2627
New England Digital Corporation................... 134
~Nielsen, A. C. Company . ........................ 2787

Normex Ltd. ..., 2453
Norpak Corporation............................. 2574
North American Philips Lighting Corporation

(Specialty Lamp Products Division). . ............. 3128
Nortronics Co., InC. ........ ... ... ... ..., 3384
Nova Systems, Inc. .............. .. ...l 2778
Nudd, Fred A. Corporation ....................... 2672
Nurad ....... ... 3573
Nytone Electronics Corp................ ..ottt 123
0’Connor Engineering Lab ....................... 3364
Odetics, INC......covne i
Olesen. . ... e
Omicron Video. . ......... ...,
Omnimount Systems . .. ...ttt
OmAIMUSIC .. ...
Omnisoft ............
Optical Disc Corporation
Orban Associates, Inc. ......................o0.
Orion Research InC. ..................... .ot 2499
Otari Corporation. .................covveiinunnn. 3246
OXDerY .. it e 2441
P.P.S. Electronics Corporation..................... 2465
Pacific Recorders & Engineering Corporation ......... 3151
Paco Electronics USA, InC........................ 2447
Pag America Limited. .. ......................... 2459
Paltex ... 3592
Panasonic Industrial Company .................... 3116
Panasonic Industrial Company .................... 3216
Panther/FGV.............co i i 2507
Patch Bay Designation Company................... 2409
Peerless Sales Co. ............. ... ...t 2412
Peimark. . ... 240
Penn Fabrication Ltd. . ................. ... ... 2593
Penny & Giles. ... 2774
Penteco Optics Limited .. ........................ 2469
PEP INC. o 3387
Performance Group Inc., The

(formerly Cercone Vincent Associates, Inc.)........ 2584
Perrott Engineering Labs, Inc. .................... 2733
Pesa Electronica S.A. .......... ... ...l 3417
Peters Productions, Inc. ......................... 124
Philips Television Systems, Inc. ................... 3128
Phoenix Financial .................. ... .. ... 160



1986 NAB

Alphabetical Listing of Exhibiting Firms

Company Name Booth Number
Pinzone Communications Products Inc. ............. 2411
Pioneer Electronics Inc. .......... ... ... ... ... 3546
Poloroid Corporation ............................ 252
Porta-Pattern Incorporated ....................... 3538
Potomac Instruments Inc.. . .............. ... 3329
Prismagrphics Inc. ............... .. L. 279N
Provisional Battery Co. .......................... 214
O-TV e 3469

QEl Corporation. ...............covvieininnnn.. 3336
QS| Systems, Inc. ....... ... 2722
Quality Video Supply. . ... 2461
Quanta Corporation............................. 3145
Quantel . ... 3N
Quantum Audio Labs, Inc. ....................... 3446
Quickset, InC......... ... 3380
R-Columbia Products Co., Inc. .................... 2671
R. F. Specialty Products . . ....................... 165
RTNDA-Radio Television News Directors Association. ... 2622
R/Scan Corporation ............................ 2794
Radiation Systems Inc........................... 244
Radio Resources Inc. .................. ... ..., 2833
Radio Systems, Inc. . ............ ... .o, 2680
Ram Broadcast Systems . ........................ 3028
Rank Cintel.......... ... ... i, 3066
RCA American Communications, Inc. ............... 3298
RCA New Products Division. . ..................... 3292
RE Instruments Corporation ...................... 108
Reach Electronics .. .............. ..o, 2438
RecorteciInC. ........... .. ..o, 3327
Rees Associates Inc............................. 2500
Register Data Systems .......................... 2505
Research Technology Int’l........................ 3386
RF Scientific, Inc.......... .. ... ... ... 2701
RF Technology InC.. .. ........... ...t 2809
Richards Electronics, Ltd., Broadcast Division,

Calvert Electronics. . ..........covvvevnenann .. 2503
Riviera Broadcast Leasing (Allied Artists) . ........... 2793
RIWSoftware........................ccoinnn. 243

~ Rockwell International.. . . ........................ 3484
Rosco Laboratories Inc. ......................... 3443
Roscor Corporation ............................. 3404
Ross Video ........... ... .. ... . .. 2616
RPG Diffusor Systems . . ......................... 2463
RTS Systems, InC. .............coiveiineennn.. 3566
RupertNeve Inc............ ... .. ... .. ..., 3318
Sachtler Corporation of America ................... 3419
Samson Products Corporation..................... 2797
Sansui Electronics. . .. ... .. 2589
ScandiaTelecon InC...............coiiiiiiiin... 235
Schafer Communication Corporation................ 3353
Schmid Telecommunication. ...................... 2462
Schneider Corp. of America . ..................... 3343
Schwem Technology Incorporated. . ................ 2553

Company Name Booth Number
Scientific-Atlanta. . ........... ... ...l 3272
Sea-Tex Division/Si-Tex Marine Electronics inc. ....... 2683
Selco-Sifam. ............ ... 2450
Sennheisner Electric Corp. . ...................... 2914
Sescom, INC. ... e 3445
SG Communications, Inc......................... 2556
Sharp Electronics Corporation, Broadcast Group....... 3305
Shintron, Inc. .............. .. 3036
Shively ADS - oo 2709
Shook Electronics Enterprises, Etc. ................ 3222
Shure Brothersinc. ............. . cooeieeinnn... 3320
Sigma Electronics, Inc.............. ...l
Singer Products Co., Inc

Skotel Corp. ...........

Sloan, Leonard & Assoc.
SMPTE (Society of Motion Picture

and Television Engineers) ...................... 2501
Solid State Logic. ... 3560
Solway InC.. .......coiii e 2745
Sono-Mag Corporation .......................... 3480
Sony Corporation of America. . .................... 3100
Soper Sound Music Library ...................... 2443
Sound Ideas Sound Effects Library................. 2444
Sound Technology . ............ccvviiiiinienn, 3328
Sounderaft Inc................. 2770
Soundtrack/Aircraft .......... ... ... 2554
SOUNGIIACS ... ..ot 144
Spantel . ........... 3382

= Spectrum Planning Inc. ............... ... ... 2634
Sperry Corporation . .................... ... ... 2633
Sprague Magnetics, Inc. ........................ 2540
Stage Lighting Distributors . ...................... 2446
Stainless, Inc. ... ... .. ... 2735
Standard Communications Corp.................... 2489
Stanton Magnetics, Incorporated .................. 3331
Stantron-Unit of Zero Corp........................ 2911
Star Case ..........coviiiiiiiii i 2555
Steadi-Film Corp. ........ ... ... ... ... 249
Steenbeck, Inc. ....... ... ... 2749
Storeel Corporation . .................. ..ot 3322
Straight Wire Audio. . ................ . ... 2518
Strand Lighting. ............................... 3024
Strata Marketing, Inc. ............. ... ... ... 2689

= Studer Revox Americalnc. ....................... 3048
Studio Technologies/AEA ........................ 2769
SunsSpot ... ... 2679
Swintek Enterprises, Inc......................... 2918

—-Switchcraft Inc. ............ ... ..l 2684
SWRINC. ... e 3350
Sylvania Lighting ............... ... ... ... ... 3393
Symetrix, InC.........ooii 2519
Symtec/One Pass Video Systems.................. 228
System Associates ................. ... 3392

Company Name Booth Number
Systemation ............... ... ... 2567
Taber Mfg. &Engr. Co........................... 3491
Take A Tr p America ..., 2590
Tamron Industries, Inc........................... 120
Tandberg. . ... 2748
Tannoy North America........................... 215
TapscanInc. ... 2664
TasCam . ..o 3416
TDCGamesinC. ............. i 2514
Teatronics Inc. ... 2756
Technov Industries Ltd. ......................... 148
TeKNO INC.. ... 2486
Tekskil Industries, Inc. .......... ... ... 2570
Tektronix, INC.. ... 3214
TelcomResearch............................... 2588
Telemet (Division of Geotel Inc.) ................... 3396
Telemetrics, Inc. .. ....... ... .. ... ... 2569
Telepak San Diego. ................ ... ... 2566
Telescript, InC. . ........ ... 3351
Television Engineering Corporation ................. 3400
Television Equipment Associates, Inc. .............. 3342
Television Technology Corp........................ 3492
Telex Communications, Inc. ...................... 3370
Tennaplex Systems Ltd. ......................... 2812
Tentel ... 3326
TexarInc. ... 2571
Texscan MSI/Compuvid . ........................ 2473
TETINC. oo 3420
3M Broadcasting & Related Products ............... 3120
Theatre Service & Supply Corporation .............. 2917
Thermodyne International Ltd. .................... 2824
Thomson-CSF Broadcast, Inc. .................... 3190
Thomson Electron Tube Division . .................. 3422
Tiffen Manufacturing Corporation .. ................ 2736
Timeline, InC. . ........ .. .. 2686
~TOA Electronics, InC. .......... ..., 2498
Torpey Controls & Engineering Ltd. ................ 2906
Toshiba Corporation. ............................ 3302
Total Spectrum Mfg. Inc. .............. ... ... ... 3534
Townsend Associates, Inc. ....................... 3418
Transimage House Int'l.. . ........................ 130
Transmission Structures ......................... 2621
Tmminc. ... 223
Trinity Corporation. .................. ... .. 143
Trompeter Electronics, Inc. ....................... 3346
TVl 2752
TWRLightingInc. ............. ...t 246
U.S. Tape and Label Corporation .................. 2723
Ultimate Support Systems, Inc. ................... 2783
Ultimate Corporation . ........................... 3552
Uni-Set Corporation. . ........................... 2806
Unicol Products Inc. . ............ .. .. .. ... ... 2475
Union Connector Co., Inc. ....................... 2923



1986 NAB
Alphabetical Listing of Exhibiting Firms

Company Name Booth Number Company Name Booth Number Company Name Booth Number
United Media, Inc. ...................... ... 3526 Video International ............................. 2754 Wheatstone Corporation ......................... 2400
United Press International. . ...................... 3374 VideoTelecom................................. 2592 Wheelitinc. .................................. 2478
United Ropeworks (USA) Inc...................... 2420 Videolab .................. ... ..., 210 Whirlwind . ........... ... ... ... ... 2643
Universal Elecon, Inc.................. ... . ..., 152 Videomagnetics, Inc. ........... ... .. ... 2725 Will-Burt Co., The—TMD Division. ................. 2587
Utah Scientific, Inc. .................. ...l 3144 Videomedialnc. ................... i, 3558 Winsted Corporation, The ........................ 3424
Utility Tower Company. .......................... 3485 = Videotek, INC........ovire et 3316 Wireworks Corporation . ......................... 2401
Valentino Music & Sound Effects Library ............ 3465 Viking Cases. ..........covvnviniiiiiiininnes 2757 Wold Communications. . ......................... 2606
Valley People, Inc. ...........................L. 2747 Vital Industries . . ... 3191 Wolf Coach, Inc..................cooivvinint. 3541
Varian Associates .............. ... ... 3206 VISMUSIC ... e 206 World Tower Company, Inc. ...................... 2814
VBAM. .. 2559 Ward-Beck Systems Ltd. ........................ 3060 WSI Corporation ............................... 2642
Vertex Communications Corporation ................ 208 Wavefront Technologies.......................... 247 Zellen Optics Ltd. . .................. ..ot 2477
Vidcom International .. .......................... 225 Weatherbank, InC. ...........ccoiiiiiiiiin.... 2930 ~Zenith Electronics . . ............................ 167
Video Aids of Colorado .. ........................ 175 Wegener Communications, Inc. ................... 2760 Zonal ltd.......... (o 2586
Video Associates Labs, Inc. ...................... 3330 West End Film, Inc. ............................ 2474

Late Additions - NAB Exhibiting Firms

Company Name Booth Numbers -
Lower Level

Andiamo . ......... ... 2609
Antenna Technology ............................ 2761
Broadcast ‘86 (Frankfurt, Germany)................ 235
Drake-Chenault................................ 2510
Dallas/Fort Worth Teleport. . ...................... 2647
General Electric. . ...........................al. 228
Guy Communication ............................ 2588
LCO . oo e 2608
Merlin. ... ... . 2458
National PublicRadio ........................... 2448
Photokina ‘86 (Cologne, Germany)................. 150
~ Rocky Mountain Software........................ 167
27th Dimension. . ............coiiiiiiiinn.., 2821



e Doros,
R = e e | E —
e e [“"1"' F!wha{wl [:%‘F%I%l“flwl“k-"—fﬁﬁ%l%{“%kl e SN il B il e
[ -};}%;ﬁ;-_-,... o [ ] e[ =] [ S [~ EE T o] 1S)EIE

1988 NATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF BROADCASTERS CONVENTION AND INTERNATIONAL EXPOSITION @
DALLAS CONVENTION CENTER DALLAS. TEXAS APRL 13-18, 1988 ‘%




1986 NAB
Booth Number Listing of Exhibiting Firms—Level Il
Booth Locator Key—Level Il - Booths 3000-3500

Booth Number Company Name Booth Number Company Name Booth Number Company Name
i g 3 2 0 PP Data Communications Corp. 8 5 7260000a600000aE Television Equipment Associates Inc.
Overhead Aisle Color Code: Gold 3206 ... R Varian Associates 3343 T Schnelder Corp. of America
3020......... ...l Angeniuex Corp. of America 3208........... Eastman Kodak Company 3344 ...l Singer Products pany Inc.
3024. ... .. Strand Lighting 3210 ...l Midwest Communication Corporation 3345 ... Capitol Magnetic Products
3028.................. Ram Broadcast System/McCurdy 3212, . AT&T Communications Division 3386 . ... ... Trompeter Electronics, Inc.
3032.......... Emcee Broadcast Products 3214 . Tektronix Inc. 3347 ... Belar Electronics Laboratory, Inc.
3036 ... Shintron Inc. 3216. .. Panasonic Industrial Co. 3350 ... SWR Inc.
3040 ... The Camera Mart Inc. 3220. ... Matthews Studio Equipment 3351 Telescript, Inc.
3044. ... Fortel Inc. 3222 ... Shook Electronic Enterprises, Etc. 3352 ... Clear-Com Intercom Systems
3048...........olLl Studer Revox America Inc. 3226 . ... .. Broadcast Electronics 3353 ... Schafer Communication Corporation
305 ................ International Tapetronics Corp./3M 3232 CMX Corporation 3354 ... Gotham Audio Corporation
3056......0cii Lenco Electronics, Inc. 3238 ................ Harris Corporation Broadcast Group 3360.............0ia. Fort Worth Tower Company
3060 ... Ward-Beck Systems Ltd. 3240...............l uji Photo Film USA, Inc. 3364 ... 0’Connor Engineering Lab
3066........... Rank Cintel 3246. .. ... Otari Corporation 3368. ... Mole-Richardson
3072. .. Chyron Corporation 3252 .. Convergence Corporation 3370 ... Telex Communications, Inc.
3078 ... Kaman Broadcasting System 3258 ... Innovative Television Equipment 3374. ... United Press International
3080 ... Central Dynamics 3260 ................L Montage Computer Corporation 3378... . IGM Communications, Inc.
3086. ... Microtime, Inc. 3266 ..., ADM Technology Inc. 3380. ... Quickset, Inc.
3092 ... Fidelipac Corporation 3272, . Scientific-Atlanta 3382 . Spantel
3098 ... Andrew Corporation 3278 ...l Asaca/Shibasoku Corp. of America 3383 .., CeCo Communications
3100 ... Sony Corporation 3280. ... M/A-Com Mac, Inc. 3384 ..., Nortronics Co., Inc.
3103 . ... Arbitron Ratings Co. 3286 ................... Hubbard Communications, Inc. 3385. . ... Conus Communications
3105 ... Television Information Office 3292 ... RCA New Products Division 3386. ... Research Technol ; Int']
3108 .. .o Ampex Corporation 3298............... RCA American Communications, Inc. 3387 . gg Inc.
3110, ... Dubner Computer Services 3300 . ... Canon USA Inc. 3392 ... System Associates
3112 . Grass Valley Group 3302 ... Toshiba Corporation 3393 .. Syivania Lighting
316, ... Panasonic Industrial Co. 3304....... Digitel Services Corp. 3394 ... Cetec Vega
3120 ... 3M Broadcasting & Related Products 3305. ... Sharp Electronics Corporation 3395 L. Associated Press/
324 ... Conrac Corporation (Broadcast Group) Music Country Radio Network
328 . Philips Television Systems 3306. ... CSI Electronics 3396................ Telemet, Division of Geotel Inc.
336 ... Harris Corporation Broadcast Group 3308. ... E-N-G Corporation
341 A. F. Associates 330 ... Auditronics Inc. Overhead Aisle Color Code: Brown
344 Dynatech Corgoration 3312, . Intergroup Video Systems
Colorgraphics Systems 314............. Larcan Communications Equipment Inc. 3400 ................. Television Engineering Corporation
Utah Scientific 316, .. Videotek, Inc. 3402.............. Gray Communication Consultants, Inc.
3145 ... Quanta Corporation (B naana A a BABEEBBABa050000s Rupert Neve Inc. 3404 . ... Roscor Corporation
350.................. L. Ikegami Electronics (USA) Inc. 3320 ... Shure Brothers Inc. 3405.. .. ... Columbine Systems Inc.
351, Pacific Recorders & Engineering Corp. 3322 . . Storeel Corporation 3406 ................ Bogner Broadcast Equipment Corp.
3160, . ..o Hitachi Denshi America 3324 ... Christie Electric Corporation 3408 ................... Merlin Engineering Works, Inc.
361 .. NEC America Inc. 3326. . ... Tentel Corporation 3409 . ... Dynair Electronics
70 .. Robert Bosch Corporation 3327 Recortec Inc. 3410 ... Fujinon Inc.
7 e Quantel 3328. ... Sound Technology 342, Harrison Systems, Inc.
3180 . ... JVC Company of America 3329. ... Potomac Instruments Inc. 414 ... Allied Broadcast Equipment
3181 L, Centro Corporation 3330........... Video Associates Labs, Inc. 3416 . ..., Tascam
3190 ...l Thomson-CSF Broadcast, Inc. 3331 .. Stanton Magnetics, Incorporated 3T Pesa Electronica S.A.
391 Vital Industries 3332, .. Lea Dynatech Inc. M8 ... Townsend Associates, Inc.
gggﬁ ............................ o Cat st%ms iinc. 33;9 ................... Sachtler Corporation of {\’_[nre'rica
i :Blue 00 334 oncept Productions () 550000a000009636000003000000R0E0A08AL nc.
Overhead Aisle Color Code: Blue 3335............. Media General Broadcast Services, Inc. 3422 ... ... Thomson Electron Tube Division
3200 ... Continental Electronics, 3336, ... QE! Corporation 3424 ... The Winsted Corporation
A Division of Varian Associates, Inc. 3338 .. LPB Inc. 3426 ... Amco Engineering Co.
3202 ... Moseley Associates, Inc. 3340 . ... CMC Technology 3427 L L. W. International
7



1986 NAB

A - - aa - —— —
T

Booth Number Listing of Exhibiting Firms—Level ili
Booth Locator Key—Level lll - Booths 3000-3500

Booth Number Company Name
Overhead Aisle Color Code: Brown

3428 .. Cine 60 Inc.
3429 ... Landy Associates, Inc.
330 ... Electro-Voice Inc.
3431 . Electro Impulse Laboratory Inc.
3432 ... Allied Tower Co., Inc.
3433 .. Audi-Cord Corporation
3435. ... Alan Cordon Enterprises
3436 ... Dielectric Communications
3438, Micro Communications, Inc.
3440 ...l Jefferson Pilot Data Systems
3442 . .. .. .. Motorola Communication & Electronics
3443. ... .. Rosco Laboratories, Inc.
3444 Orban Associates Inc.
3445 . Sescom, Inc.
3446 ....................... Quantum Audio Labs, Inc.
3447 Colorade Video Inc.
3450 . ... ... J & R Film Co/Moviola
3451 .. Johnson Electronics, Inc.
3452 ... Century 21 Programming
3453. ...l Nagra Magnetic Recorders, Inc.
3454 ... Flash Technology
3460 ... Comrex Corporation
3464. ... ... Kings Electronics Inc.
3465............ Valentino Music & Sound Effects Library

Booth Number Company Name
3468...... ... Listec Video Corporation
3469 .. ... -

3470, . ESE
3472 Bird Electronic Corporation
3474 ... Laird Telemedia Inc.
3478 . e Cubicomp
3480 ... Sono-Mag Corporation
3484. ... ... Rockwell International
3485 ... Utility Tower Company
3488. ... Delta Electronics, Inc.
3489 ... Cablewave Systems, Inc.
3491 .. Taber Mfg. & Eng. Co.
3492 . ... Television Technology Corporation
3493 ... BIW Cable Systems Inc.
3496 ... ... Marti Electronics Inc.
3520 . ... Microdyne Corporation
3521 .. Acrodyne Industries Inc.
3526. ... L United Media Inc.
3527 ... Abekas Video Systems Inc.
3530 ... Mitsubishi Pro Audio Group
3533 ... Crosspoint Latch Corporation
3534 ... Total Spectrum Mfg. Inc.
3538 ... Porta-Pattern Incorporated
3539 ... Motorola fnc.
3540 ... Eeco Inc.
3541 . Wolf Coach, Inc.

Booth Number Company Name
3546 ... Pioneer Electronics inc.
3547 .. Datatek Corporation
3550, ... Olesen
3551 ... Maxell Corporation of America
3552 ... Uitimatte Corporation
3553, Arriflex Corporation
3558 ... Videomedia Inc.
3559. ... Leitch Video of America, Inc.

Solid State Logic

Comark/Marconi
3566 ... RTS Systems, inc.
3567 ... Di-Tech Inc.
3572 . The Droid Works
B573 Nurad
3578................ Broadcast Microwave Services, Inc.
3579 . . Listec-Vinten inc.
3580....... .. Delcom Corporation
3581 ... Kliegl Bros. Lighting, Inc.
3586............ Odetics, Inc.
3587, . Cetec Antennas
3592 . Paltex
3593 ... Comprehensive Video Supply Corp.
3598 ... Colortran Inc.
3599 ... For-A Corporation of America



NAB LEVEL 2 EXHIBITS

1

= ILJIIJI:H-LJBU-I::[E

]

| T 218 222 [ (2o
32 ”‘ o4 (200 no 214 218 ; = 228 :; 237, : E
LP - e s
:aolmi 2033 ;;l ';m 212{[ 213 224] 200 23 s 243
1 T7T 1 see | S
2830 2032|2834 —— 100 120([134)| 13¢ 182
paaid i . = gl I_El
2838 112 133 138 183 188
2029 | 2833 | 102 120 140 148
I } l 2830 | 101[|oc z 123|126 | 122 E—l | 184 (188
i A
L, | d }’Y"‘-
2714 | 2720||2728 | o0, na. zrlo xl'ru rulo 27514 alru 174 | 2783 "“11" 2777 :Im mI- @
— _l | ] 2781 2700 | 2774 T |
721 } — — SN—"]
aTs|2718 2724 27282731 2734[82737 2741 | 2748 2782| 2784 2767/ 2700 arulzm [_‘ 2773 ""I’m 2702 2788 2788|2790
r_ﬁ [ o I B e ™ rer | 2753 ! nlo 2765 ’m1E" 1: I:'u 2789
2716|2717 2722 /2723 2729|2730 2738 2738 2742 2788y 2 2779
i i i i i I I I o i | Lo —
Wm VEST ENTRANCE
1 <) I | I 1 1 T |
2618 .l- sM2e23 |2826 .I 30 e 26838 | 2%40p mla 2048 | 2048 “.:l 2084 | 2057 :[oul:uls 2668 paddd 2078 | 2679
o | | 2633 r_' l'——-‘l 2049 _] l N 2072 '_* [—
! 2022 2041 v 2083 2082 ! ™
26168 | 2020M . | 2627 | 26312032 — b 2042 2045|2047 2089, | 2668 | . W2ees | 2089 | 2073n 2078 | 2680
| s Ll Ll | | e | | LAl
L] L] * o L] * L]
[ ] I 1 I 2540 1 I T I I
2517 | 282112624 | 2528 | 2830 2638 | 2537 2L et 2548 | 2ss3||2sss | 2558 2608|2671 | 2573 | 2679 2581
|_ | B B R e e __| ) 1S =™ ]
2831|2534 2641 2544 2881 2060 2682 2867||2870 _I
2818|2819 2522||2823 2827|2829 2538 —t b 2840, 208e||2888 —f— | |2574 | 2877 2582
| | | | | | 2ss2passs 2642 #2543 | 2660 | M | 25602561 25882500 | 2578
[ J2as0 [ Haaze [2428 l_ﬁru | | 2443p 2450 2482|2456 24882468 | 2470 2472] 2479 2404 | L-. ]
2417} 2422 2432|— 2420(2442 — Pt —t— b 2487} —l— | 2481 | +—{|2400 | 2490 2497
2419 I— 2428 L 2437 }__+ t r 2483|2488 u.: s 2400 :cnl_l::‘t a:i_{ 2403/ | 2408
2429 | 2433 M243¢ 2445F %2448 2460 2483 m 2477 2408 R b~
2418 am 2424 — ey 2440|2441 | — 2454 | —{}— 2488 | 2482 —i 2400 | 2491 | 2404 2498) 2400
2434 2438 T A 2448 2447 2401| | 2402 2478|2478 2487 | | uuSg 1

(ﬂ-l_gfﬁlj:l-@:_'—_]_m-:]rm{j

IJT 14

x
1986 NATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF BROADCASTERS CONVENTION AND INTERNATIONAL EXPOSITION %sq'@

—

DALLAS CONVENTION CENTER DALLAS, TEXAS APRIL 13-16, 1986



- ———— T W a—

Booth Number Listing of Exhibiting Firms—Level I
Booth Locator Key—Level Il - Booths 100-200, Booths 2400-2900

Booth Number Company Name Booth Number Company Name Booth Number Company Name
100 ..o e John Fluke Mfg. Co. 210 L e Videolab b & K AN Marcom
102 . Alpha Audio Acoustics 212 s Aston Electronics 2434 .. ... Inovonics Inc.
104 L. Aurora Systems 213 Maze Broadcast Equipment X 0000000000000 0a000aa0a00aa00a0000 Keltec Florida
107, e Amherst Electronic Instruments Inc. 24 Provisional Battery Company 2436 . ... ... Marconi Electronics Inc.
108 ... RE Instruments Corporation 215 Tannoy North America 2837 L. E. Nelson Sales
2 17278 Lake Systems 216 e Artonics 2438 ... Reach Electronics
120 e Tamron Industries Inc. 222, e Peter W. Dahl & Co., Inc. 2430 ... Netcom
123 Nytone Electronics Corporation 228 e Trimm Inc. 2440. ...l Bonneville Telecommunication
128 .. Peters Productions, Inc. 224 .. Ann D’Eon Incentives 2481 . Oxberry
128 . Magni Systems, inc. 225 . e Vidcom International 2442 ... ... Editron Australia Pty Ltd.
130, .. Transimage House Int’l 226 .. Compusonics 2443 ... Soper Sound Music Library
132 Computer Prompting Corporation 228. . e Symtec/One Pass Video Systems 2444 ... ... .. ..., Sound Ideas Sound Effects Library
133 . e Elcon Associates 234 e Leonard Sloan & Assoc. 2445, . ... Inovion Corporation
134 . New England Digital 220 00000605000a0000000000000000 Scandia Telecon Inc. 2486 ... ... Stage Lighting Dist.
&0 0000000000000000000a0000a0g00 Leaming Industries 236 ... Art—Applied Research & Technology 2447 ... ... Paco Electronics USA, Inc.
138, . e Lightning Sciences, Inc. 237 Luxor Corporation 2449 ... ...l Del Compu-Cable Systems
139 ....... Comwave MDS/ITFS Division of Communication 240 . Pelmark 2450 ... Selco/Sifam
Microwave Corporation 241 GML America Inc. 2452 ... Heie Engineering Inc.

s 600000000a0000a0000080000000004 Cinema Products %) 5000000000000000a6060a500530000000 RJW Software LI} 5 50000a000000086000000300003800000 Normex Ltd.
W¥e 600000000a0000a000a0600a00000 Apollo Audio Visual 244 ... Radiation Systems Inc. 2454 ...l Kahn Communications, Inc.
143, . e rinity Corporation 286 ... . TWR Lightin? Inc. 2455 . Kintek, Inc.
14 Soundtracs 247 . Wavefront Technologies 2456, ... i Nakamichi USA Corp.
146 ... Altronic Research Inc. 248 . i Cascom 2458 ... PAG America Ltd.
148 ... Technov Indiustries Limited 249 . Steadi-Film Corp. 2460 ... Fairlight Instruments
149, e Calaway Engineering 2D e Polaroid 2461. ... ... Quality Video Supply
190, e e Alta Group 2462........ ...l Schmid Telecommunication
151 Acoustic Systems by Tracoustics 2400 .. ... Wheatstone Corporation 2463. ... .. RPG Diffusor Systems
152, e niversal Elecon, Inc. 2401 ... Wireworks Corporation 2464 ... .. i Dynascan
153, Alpha Electronics Inc. 2802 .. Emcor Products 2465.. ...l P.P.S. Electronics Corporation
154 e Arben Design 2403 .. ... Connectronics Corporation 2467 .................. KEM Elektronik Mechanik GMBH
Wild o6 0e000000000000000000000000060000.005 Celco Inc. 2405 ... Bogen Photo Corporation ~  2468.......................... Miitomo Company Ltd.
156 . .o Boonton Electronics Inc. 2406 . ... .. Brystonvermont Ltd. 2469 ...l Penteco Optics Ltd.
160 ... Phoenix Financial 2407 ............. ... Audio TechnicaU.S.Inc. 2470 ............ ...l Benchmark Media Systems
162 e Optical Disc Corporation 2408 ... ... Datuminc. = 28472......... . .c.iiiiie... Nat'l Television Systems Co.
164, ... Lightning Eliminators & Consultants 2409 ... Patch Bay Designation Co. ~ 2473.................. il Texscan MSI-Compuvid
165, .o R.F. Specialty Products 211 ............. Pinzone Communications Products Inc.  2474......... ... ..ol West End Film Inc.
166 ....ovviei i Microwave Network 2412 . Peerless Sales Co.  2475............ .. ..ol Unicol Products Inc.
I/ 000000a000000000000a00000000600 Zenith Electronics 2413, Corporate Leasing 2476 ....................... integrated Media Systems
168 .. e Leasing Concepts . The Music Director 2477 . ...t Zsllen Optics Ltd.
Uit)oo0000000000000a000000006580000000008 Kalamusic 7450 0000000000000000a8000000005 Omnimount Systems 2478 ......... ...l Wheelit Inc.
170 Digital Broadcast Systems 2417 o Mark Electronics Inc. 2479 ... Abbott 7 Company
172 s Omnisoft 2818 . ... . Broadcast Systems Inc. ~ 2481..................... Grumman Electronic Systems
173 e Athans Manufacturing 2419 ... Advanced Designs COfR. Comsat General CoEp. & (Comsat International)
174, e Dago Cases 2420 ... ... United Ropeworks (USA)  2484...................... Ci/Commercial Cable, Inc.
VI 6000000a0000000000000a00000 Video Aids of Colorado 2422 . .. Centry Precision Optics @~ 2485 .................... Barcus Barry Electronics, Inc.
2423 . ... Communication Graphics Inc.  24B6.......... ... Tekno Inc.

201 .. Evertz Microsystems Ltd. 2824 e Dalsat 2487 ................ ... ... Comtronix Systems, Inc.
?11%) 0 0000000 0®000000000000000990000 Alpha Automation 2425 ... .. Countryman Associates Inc. 2488 ...l Brightstar
204 ... .. Morton Hi-Tek Furnishing 2826. ... . Anchor Audio Inc. e Standard Communications Corporation
206 ... . s VTS Music 2428 ... ... Gray Engineering Labs Inc. Y Mycro-Tek
I/ 0cooooacoanacanaaoac Ethereum Scientific Corporation 2429 James L. Grunder & Associates ~ 2491...............oii Horizon International
208 ... ... Vertex Communication Corporation XY 0000000000080000000000006000000000 Keylte PSI 2493 .................... Alternative Programming, Inc.

10







1986 NAB

—

Booth Number Listing of Exhibiting Firms—Level |l
Booth Locator Key—Level Il - Booths 100-200, Booths 2400-2900

Booth Number Company Name
2705. ... Dolby Laboratories Inc.
2706 .. ... .. Anvil Cases Inc.
2708 ... .. Audio & Design Calrec
2709 .. Shively Labs
27110 ..o Electro Controls Inc.,

Walter S. Brewer Co., Inc.
2T ICM Video
2712, Dewolfe Music Library inc.
214 The Great America Market
2115 ... Gorman Redlich Mfg. Co.
I Jaca5a00000¢ 160003000000¢ Frezzolini Electronics Inc.
217 General Electric Co.
2718. .. Byline Magazine/CBS Radion Stations News Service
2720 . . Audico Inc.
2721 Jensen Tools Inc.
2722 . QSI Systems, Inc.
2723 ... U.S. Tape and Label Corporation
2724 ... Alien Avionics Inc.
2725 . Videomagnetics Inc.
2727 o JBL Professional/ URE!
2728 .. Hipotronics Inc.
2729 .. Anton-Bauer
2730 .. ... Broadcast Video Systems Ltd.
2731 Cambridge Products Corp.
2733 ..o Perrott Engineering Labs, Inc.
2734 .. The Music Works Inc.
2735 . Stainless, Inc.
2736 . ... Tifflen Manufacturing Corporation
237 ... Holaday Industries Inc.
2738 Skotel Corporation
2740 .. e DBX
2141 .. Amber Electro Design
2742 . Arrakis Systems
2743 . ... Broadcast Supply West
2745. . . .. Solway Inc.
2746 . .................... Modulite/Bardwell McAlister
2747 Valley People, Inc.
2748. ... Tandberg
2749 ... Steenbeck, Inc.
275 HEDCO
2752 . TVi
2753 ... ...l Corporate Communication Consultants
2754 . Video International
2756 ..o Teatronics Inc.
2757 . Viking Cases
27158 ... Integrated Technologies
2759 L. Alden Electronics

Booth Number Company Name
2760 ...l Wegener Communications Inc.
2763. .. Leader Instruments Corp.
2164 . ...l AMP Products Corporation
2765 . . Itelco S.P.A.
2766 ........ ., Coaxial Dynamics Inc.
2768 .. ... Compu-Prompt
27169 . ... Studio Technologies/A
2770, . e Soundcraft Inc.
217 . Interactive Motion Control
2772 Gold Nu?get
2773 . ECD Industries, Inc.
2174 . Penny & Giles
2775 Omnimusic
2777 e Cinemills Corporation
2778, Nova Systems
2779 L Dataworld
2780 ... Kintronic Laboratories, Inc.
2781 Film House, Inc.
27182 .. Ferno-Washington Inc.
27183 ... Ultimate Support Systems, Inc.
2784 Elicon
2785 .. Giese Electronic
2786 .................. Environmental Satellite Data Inc.
2187 A. C. Nielsen Company
2788 ... .. Global Systems Corporation
2789 Ameritext
2790 . ... G & M Power Products, Inc.
2191 .. Prismagraphics Inc.
2792 . DAIWA Mf?. Co., Ltd.
2793 ............ Riviera Broadcast Leasing (Allied Artists)
2194 .. .. R/Scan Corporation
2795 . . BHP Inc.
2796 ............... Desisti Lighting/Desmar Corporation
2797 Samson Products Corporation
........................ Medstar Communications
2799 . Central Tower
2800. ... Nal-Pak Video Sales, Inc.
2801 ................... Computer Concepts Corporation
2802. ... EEG Enterprises Inc.
2803 ............ Film/Video Equipment Service Co., Inc.
2805. ... ... LEMO USA, Inc.
2806 ..., Uni-Set Corporation
2807 .. Logitek
2809.. ... . RF Technology Inc.
2810, ... Minolta Corporation
2811, Modulation Sciences

12

Booth Number Company Name
2812 . Tennaplex Systems Ltd.
2814 ... ...l World Tower Company, Inc.
2815 .. Agfa-Gevaert Inc.
2816. ... Aphex Systems
2818. . ... General Computer Systems

ADC Telecommunications

e Amtel Systems Inc.
............................ Beyer Dynamic Inc.

2824 ... Thermodyne International Ltd.
2825 ... BGW Systems Inc.
2827 .. cholab’Inc.
2828 ... The J-Lab Company
2829 ... Comex Corporation
2830 .. e Eventide
2832 ... Howe Audio Productions
2833 ... Radio Resources Inc.
2834 .. Kobold Lighting
2836 ... .. Auburn Instruments
2900 ... Kart Heitz Inc.
2901 ... Magnum Tower Inc.
2902 ... Nady Systems, Inc.
2903 .............. Leblanc & Dick Communications, Inc.
2905 ... ... Sigma Electronics Inc.
2906 ........ .. ... Torpey Controls & Engineering Ltd.
2907 ... Robert Bosch Corporation
2909 ... Lexicon Inc.
2910 ... Fiberbilt Cases, Inc.
211 . Stantron—Unit of Zero Corp.
2913 e Basys Inc.
2914 ... Sennheiser Electric Corporation
2015 . Connolly Systems
2917 ... Theater Service & Supply Corp.
e Swintek Enterprises Inc.
........................ Advanced Music Systems
2920 . ... .. Artel Communications Corp.
2922 . . BW Lighting Systems
2923 ... Union Connector Co., Inc.
2924 ... ... Alexander Mfg. Co.
2925 . . ... Hallikainen & triend
2926 ..., Belden Communications Inc.
2927 . Crown International, inc.
2929 .............. Computer Graphics Laboratories, Inc.
2930 . ... Weatherbank Inc.
2931 ... Apert Herzog Corporation
2932 .......... Lyon Lamb Video Animation Systems, Inc.
2933 ... Audio Developments



YOUNG STREET

MEMORIAL PARK TO CONVENTION
CENTER ENTRANCE
AND REGISTRATION
sl

3

) - I TO CONVENTION

<
G s £ ° it
AND-REGIGTRAHION
NAB OUTDOOR EXHIBIT AREA (

1986 NATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF BROADCASTERS CONVENTION AND INTERNATIONAL EXPOSITION
DALLAS CONVENTION CENTER DALLAS, TEXAS APRIL 13-16, 1986

13




Space Number

FIRM NAME SPACE#
AL R Musco Mobile Lighting
R P P Ry P SOt Dalsat
F v & 5w remans o1 e i 8 5 B R BAF Communications
B It S WA oM SR 50 56 6w = The 1DB Comm Group Ltd.
(i —— BAF Communications
B b aamimten 28 e R AR MO RCA Americom Division
B e O x e B0 s 6 e i Aries Industries
(7 Y S AT&T Communications
#FOANN 12413 .. Midwest Communications
Fd Kavouras
] DLt 0 DB OO IEE R e ¥ mrit Ly me Comtech
L) U —— Microdyne Corporation
B S8 N e ot i s crrco s Broadcast Microwave Service
HillS) e ot ECCEETY G B 00 o A Smrrn. 1 Pesa America
9% o oappeemomis s oreacbordl Ethereum Scientific Corp.
#2008 #21 ... i iisesne Pinzone Communications
F22 e T AN TP B B € B ATk e MZB & Associates
B 23 R eaes sttbd Crnaas or SRS Hubbard Communications
B R TS a B ALY o venes st mm e Conus Communications
2D rantra e e e e & RF Scientific/Spectra Comm.
#26 & #27 Comsat
K28 obtcding aevammiva A8k kegrapsss o o Radiation Systems
K29k o e OO T Gy Aerospatiale Helicopter Corp.
H 30l o nnins sy e membat gotimen .. Shook Electronics
HSIll cwx S RSB PR MDD DL O Centro Corporation
B 0 W B XX 30 e 0 Central Florida Teleport
A8 . mem Airimiberods SAL Mot se  SCrE Tl FaF Motorola Inc.
#ISH. . Standard Communications
H3B) L ormN eI 5 A e s re e St Intearated Technologies

1986 NAB
Outdoor Exhibitors

14

Alphabetical

FIRM NAME SPACE#
Aerospatiale Helicopter Corp. ................... ... #29
Aries Industries ............. ... ... ... ... . . ... .. #8
AT&T Communications . ........................... #9
BAF Communications. . .................... ... #4 & #6
Broadcast Microwave Services . ................. ... #17
Central Florida Teleport .. ...................... ... #32
Centro Corporation .............................. #31
(e ) e — AP P g #26 & #27
Comtech ........ ... ... . ... . . #15
Conus Communications. . .................. ... ... #24
DAl o T T e e 2 4 s e obbe et e e Ll #3
Ethereum Scientific Corp. ... .................. . ... #19
Hubbard Communications . .. ...................... #23
The IDB Communications Group Ltd. ................. #5
Integrated Technologies Inc.......... ... ... ... ... #36
Kavouras. ............. . #14
Microdyne Corporation ......................... .. #16
Midwest Communications . ............. #10,#11,#12 #13
MBLOTBIAIINGE, .cop.fcyoria15 brineniry aims e i o e e e #34
Musco Mobile Lighting ..................... .. #1 & #2
MZB & Associates ........................ ...... #22
Pinzone Communications . . ... ............... #20 & #21
Radiation Systems .............. ... ... ... ...... #28
RCA Americom Division. ... ............. ... ... ... .. #7
RESSQONE. - ..o .0 muvw s cvormoryie  oma e € «on b e #25
Shook Electronics . ........................ ... ... #30
Spectra Communications. ... ...................... #25
Standard Communications .. .................... .. #35



A O i R —




